
HOME INTERNATIONAL ENGLAND FRIDAY & SATURDAY 9th May & 10th May

The Park Nottingham Tattershall Drive

AGEGROUP WO45

Session 1 Match 5 Session 1 Match 6

ENGLAND SCOTLAND WALES IRELAND

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Andrea Santamaria 1 Fiona McLean 3 0 9/4 9/5 9/4 0 0 1 Helen Barnard 1 Caroline Coyle 1 3 10/8 7/9 1/9 1/9 0

2 Rose Bamber 2 Sue Strachan 3 0 9/3 9/4 9/ 0 0 2 Carolyn Gooding 2 Sheryl Abernethy 3 2 1/9 9/4 9/0 4/9 9/4

3 Nicky Horn 3 Joan Smith 3 0 9/1 9/5 9/2 0 0 3 Lynne Davies 3 Rosie Barry 3 0 #### #### #### 0 0

4 Diana Parums 4 Moira Atkinson 3 0 9/1 9/1 9/3 0 0 4 Heather Charles 4 Michelle Jackson 1 3 10/9 9/3 9/2 7/9 0

5 Rachel Woolford 5 Joyce Leach 3 0 10/8 9/0 9/7 0 0 5 Joanne Williams 5 Christine Lowry 3 0 9/0 9/2 9/1 0 0

ENGLAND v SCOTLAND 15 0 WALES v IRELAND 3 2

Points 15 0 Points 11 8

Total Points 20 0 Total Points 16 8

Session 2 Match 11 Session 2 Match 12

ENGLAND WALES SCOTLAND IRELAND

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Andrea Santamaria 1 Helen Barnard 3 0 9/2 9/5 0 0 0 1 Fiona McLean 1 Caroline Coyle 3 1 9/3 8/9 9/0 9/1 0

2 Rose Bamber 2 Lynne Davies 3 0 9/3 9/6 9/0 0 0 2 Sue Strachan 2 Sheryl Abernethy 3 1 9/6 9/2 7/9 9/0 0

3 Diana Parums 3 Heather Charles 3 0 9/0 9/1 9/2 0 0 3 Joan Smith 3 Michelle Jackson 3 0 9/3 9/0 9/1 0 0

4 Rachel Woolford 4 Joanne Williams 3 1 9/1 5/9 9/0 10/8 0 4 Julia Horsburgh 4 Christine Lowry 3 0 9/5 9/7 9/4 0 0

5 Kay Fallows 5 Wendy Norris 3 0 9/0 9/1 9/3 0 0 5 Joyce Leach 5 Christine Mooney 3 0 9/0 9/0 9/2 0 0

ENGLAND v WALES 5 0 SCOTLAND v IRELAND 5 0

Points 15 1 Points 15 2

Total Points 20 1 Total Points 20 2

Session 3 Match 17 Session3 Match 18

0 ENGLAND 0 IRELAND SCOTLAND 0 WALES

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Andrea Santamaria 1 Caroline Coyle 3 0 9/4 9/3 9/7 0 0 1 Fiona McLean 1 Helen Barnard 3 2 9/2 5/9 2/9 9/1 0

2 Rose Bamber 2 Sheryl Abernethy 3 0 9/1 Retd 0 0 0 2 Sue Strachan 2 Carolyn Gooding 3 0 9/6 9/0 9/3 0 0

3 Nicky Horn 3 Michelle Jackson 3 1 9/5 6/9 9/4 0 0 3 Joan Smith 3 Heather Charles 3 0 9/2 9/1 9/0 0 0

4 Diana Parums 4 Christine Lowry 3 0 9/0 9/5 9/0 0 0 4 Moira Atkinson 4 Joanne Williams 3 0 9/6 10/9 9/7 0 0

5 Kay Fallows 5 Christine Mooney 3 0 9/0 9/1 9/0 0 0 5 Julia Horsburgh 5 Wendy Norris 3 1 2/9 9/7 9/5 9/7 0

ENGLAND v IRELAND 5 0 SCOTLAND v WALES 5 0

Points 15 1 Points 15 3

Total Points 20 1 Total Points 20 3
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HOME INTERNATIONAL ENGLAND FRIDAY & SATURDAY 9th May & 10th May

The Park Nottingham Tattershall Drive

AGEGROUP MO45

Session 1 Match 1 Session 1 Match 2

ENGLAND SCOTLAND WALES IRELAND

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Andrew Cross 1 Allan Thomson 3 1 5/9 9/0 9/0 9/0 0 1 Nick Jones 1 Michael Cowhie 0 3 1/9 7/9 6/9 0 0

2 Steve Mcloughlin 2 Colin McMullan 3 0 9/3 9/4 9/6 0 0 2 Richard Murphy 2 Andre Maur 2 3 2/9 9/7 9/1 2/9 2/9

3 John Hanson 3 Mark James 3 0 9/6 9/2 9/1 0 0 3 Gary Hales 3 Adrian Leeson 3 1 6/9 9/3 9/6 9/4 0

4 Duane Harrison 4 Brian Robertson 3 0 9/7 9/7 9/5 0 0 4 Mark Jones 4 Brian Lalor 1 3 3/9 9/5 4/9 7/9 0

5 Mark Hildred 5 Mark Beaumont 3 0 9/4 9/3 9/0 0 0 5 Ian Fenner-Evans 5 Gerry Callanan 3 2 3/9 9/3 4/9 9/7 9/4

ENGLAND v SCOTLAND 5 0 WALES v IRELAND 2 3

Points 15 1 Points 9 12

Total Points 20 1 Total Points 9 17

Session 2 Match 7 Session 2 Match 8

ENGLAND WALES SCOTLAND IRELAND

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Andrew Cross 1 Richard Murphy 3 0 9/2 9/7 9/1 0 0 1 Allan Thomson 1 Michael Cowhie 1 3 9/7 5/9 3/9 1/9 0

2 David Youngs 2 Gary Hales 3 0 9/0 10/9 9/0 0 0 2 Colin McMullan 2 Andre Maur 2 3 9/8 9/6 3/9 2/9 3/9

3 Steve Mcloughlin 3 Mark Jones 3 0 9/6 9/2 9/2 0 0 3 Mark James 3 Adrian Leeson 1 3 8/10 5/9 9/5 0/9 0

4 John Hanson 4 Ian Fenner-Evans 3 0 9/1 9/1 9/1 0 0 4 Brian Robertson 4 Martin O'Neil 3 0 9/2 9/7 9/7 0 0

5 Mark Hildred 5 Richard Williams 3 0 9/5 9/0 9/2 0 0 5 David Lyndsey 5 Dave Flynn 0 3 2/9 5/9 9/7 2/9 0

ENGLAND v WALES 5 0 SCOTLAND v IRELAND 1 4

Points 15 0 Points 7 12

Total Points 20 0 Total Points 7 17

Session 3 Match 12 Session3 Match 13

0 ENGLAND 0 IRELAND SCOTLAND 0 WALES

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Andrew Cross 1 Michael Cowhie 3 1 9/3 9/1 6/9 9/3 0 1 Michael Cowhie 1 Nick Jones 3 1 9/6 6/9 10/8 9/6 0

2 David Youngs 2 Andre Maur 3 0 10/8 9/3 9/0 0 0 2 Andre Maur 2 Richard Murphy 0 3 5/9 1/9 5/9 0 0

3 Steve Mcloughlin 3 Adrian Leeson 3 0 9/0 9/3 9/2 0 0 3 Adrian Leeson 3 Mark Jones 1 3 9/1 6/9 3/9 2/9 0

4 John Hanson 4 Brian Lalor 3 0 9/2 9/2 9/0 0 0 4 Brian Lalor 4 Ian Fenner-Evans 1 3 6/9 9/7 4/9 9/10 0

5 Duane Harrison 5 Martin O'Neil 3 0 9/5 9/4 9/5 0 0 5 Martin O'Neil 5 Richard Williams 1 3 9/6 3/9 5/9 0/9 0

ENGLAND v IRELAND 5 0 SCOTLAND v WALES 1 4

Points 15 1 Points 6 13

Total Points 20 1 Total Points 6 18
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HOME INTERNATIONAL ENGLAND FRIDAY & SATURDAY 9th May & 10th May

The Park Nottingham Tattershall Drive

AGEGROUP MO65

Session 1 Match 3 Session 1 Match 4

ENGLAND SCOTLAND WALES IRELAND

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Barry Featherstone 1 Ian Ross 2 3 1/9 9/6 9/6 9/10 5/9 1 Steve Evans 1 David Gotto 0 3 1/9 0/9 6/9 0 0

2 Aubrey Waddy 2 Chris Wilson 3 1 10/8 9/1 9/10 9/0 0 2 Mike Mooney 2 John Donovan 3 1 2/9 9/7 9/7 9/0 0

3 Chris Goodbourn 3 Peter Wilson 3 1 6/9 9/3 9/4 9/3 0 3 Leighton Jenkins 3 John Kielty 3 1 9/6 9/6 0/9 9/6 0

4 Larry Grover 4 Alex Sinclair 3 0 9/5 9/3 9/1 0 0 4 John Patrick 4 Tom Cantwell 2 3 9/6 6/9 7/9 9/4 2/9

5 Martin Pearse 5 Alex Everingham 1 3 2/9 6/9 9/4 3/9 0 5 Chris Leach 5 Harry Cullen 3 0 9/1 9/7 9/7 0 0

ENGLAND v SCOTLAND 3 2 WALES v IRELAND 3 2

Points 12 8 Points 11 8

Total Points 17 8 Total Points 16 8

Session 2 Match 9 Session 2 Match 10

ENGLAND WALES SCOTLAND IRELAND

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Barry Featherstone 1 Steve Evans 3 0 9/7 9/1 9/1 0 0 1 Ian Ross 1 David Gotto 0 3 2/9 7/9 3/9 0 0

2 Aubrey Waddy 2 Mike Mooney 3 1 10/9 4/9 9/3 10/8 0 2 Chris Wilson 2 John Donovan 3 2 1/9 9/6 1/9 10/8 9/4

3 Chris Goodbourn 3 Leighton Jenkins 3 0 9/3 9/3 9/2 0 0 3 Peter Wilson 3 John Kielty 3 1 9/1 9/5 6/9 9/5 0

4 Larry Grover 4 John Patrick 3 0 9/3 9/1 9/2 0 0 4 Alex Sinclair 4 Tom Cantwell 3 0 10/8 9/5 9/7 0 0

5 Tony Wheeler 5 Chris Leach 3 0 9/1 9/1 9/2 0 0 5 Alex Everingham 5 Ciaran Roche 3 0 9/2 9/2 9/3 0 0

ENGLAND v WALES 5 0 SCOTLAND v IRELAND 4 1

Points 15 1 Points 12 6

Total Points 20 1 Total Points 17 6

Session 3 Match 17 Session3 Match 18

0 ENGLAND 0 IRELAND SCOTLAND 0 WALES

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Barry Featherstone 1 David Gotto 1 3 8/10 9/6 4/9 2/9 0 1 Ian Ross 1 Steve Evans 3 1 3/9 9/6 9/2 9/5 0

2 Aubrey Waddy 2 John Kielty 3 0 9/5 9/5 9/3 0 0 2 Chris Wilson 2 Mike Mooney 1 3 7/9 3/9 9/7 6/9 0

3 Chris Goodbourn 3 Tom Cantwell 3 1 9/0 9/5 6/9 9/0 0 3 Peter Wilson 3 Leighton Jenkins 3 0 9/4 9/2 9/2 0 0

4 Larry Grover 4 Harry Cullen 3 0 9/3 9/3 9/0 0 0 4 Alex Sinclair 4 John Patrick 3 0 9/7 9/6 9/1 0 0

5 Tony Wheeler 5 Ciaran Roche 3 0 9/3 9/3 9/0 0 0 5 Alex Everingham 5 Chris Leach 3 0 9/3 9/1 9/4 0 0

ENGLAND v IRELAND 4 1 SCOTLAND v WALES 4 1

Points 13 4 Points 13 4

Total Points 18 4 Total Points 18 4
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